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A R T I S A N  S O F T  B E V E R A G E S

Coco Bello 	 3.9
Coconut Frappé | Pineapple | Matcha Cloud 

Kiwi Wikie		  4
Kiwi | MastiQua | Basil & Cucumber Cordial | Basil Bath

Passion Fizz	 4.7
Passion Fruit | Pandan Shrub | Sparkling Grapes | Pop-Up Bubbles 

Mint & Strawberry Lemonade	 3.8
Mint | Strawberry | Sweet & Sour Mix

Mojito’s    	 4.2
Lime & Mint | Passion Fruit | Strawberry

Ice Tea   	 3.8
Hibiscus Petals | Rosehip | Blueberries | Blackberries | Raspberries

Green Start  	 3.8
Spinach | Celery | Broccoli | Mango | Banana | Pineapple 

Red Noon		  3.8
Açai Berry | Blueberry | Mango | Banana 

S M O O T H I E S

M O C K T A I L S

All prices are in Bahraini Dinar, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% government levy & 10% VAT.All prices are in Bahraini Dinar, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% government levy & 10% VAT.



F R E S H L Y 
S Q U E E Z E D  J U I C E S

Orange

Grapefruit 	

Apple	

Carrot

Watermelon

Pineapple

3.2
 

3.2
 

3.2
 

3.2
 

3.2

3.2

4.2 Creamy Vanilla  

M I L K S H A K E

S O F T  D R I N K S

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Light 	

Sprite	

Goldberg - Ginger Ale

Goldberg - Soda Water

Goldberg - Grapefruit Soda

2.5
 

2.5
 

2.5
 
3
 
3

3

W A T E R

Eira, Natural
Mineral Water, Norway

Eira, Sparkling
Mineral Water, Norway 	

2.4 | 3.4
 

2.5 | 3.5         

400ml | 700ml

All prices are in Bahraini Dinar, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% government levy & 10% VAT.All prices are in Bahraini Dinar, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% government levy & 10% VAT.



Valrhona Hot Chocolate  	 5.5
A luxuriously rich and velvety drink crafted with premium Valrhona 
chocolate – known for its deep, complex cocoa notes and silky texture. 
Indulgent, comforting, and made for true chocolate lovers 

White Coconut Chocolate		 5.5
Luscious white chocolate meets delicate coconut in this dreamy, tropical 
twist on a classic hot chocolate 

H O T  C H O C O L A T E

Our coffees are freshly brewed and crafted with care, served with 
fresh milk for a smooth, full-bodied finish.

Creamy Matcha Latte  	 5.5
A velvety blend of premium matcha and steamed milk, delivering a 
smooth, earthy flavor with a creamy finish 

Raspberry Matcha Latte 		  5.5
Raspberry-kissed milk beneath a cloud of matcha cream — a refreshing 
twist where tart meets tranquil in every creamy sip 

N O N  D A I R Y  L A T T E S
Prepared with Oat & Coconut Milk and sweetened with organic Agave

Available Hot & Cold 

C O F F E E

Espresso
Macchiato 	
Cappuccino	
Café Latte
Americano
Flat White

1.9
 

2.2
 

2.5
 

2.7
 

2.4
2.7

All prices are in Bahraini Dinar, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% government levy & 10% VAT.All prices are in Bahraini Dinar, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% government levy & 10% VAT.



T E A  B O U T I Q U E
“A refined tea experience with the contemporary elegance of Avantcha 

 – where tradition meets modern wellness.”

Tropical Green  	 3.6
Sweet Strawberries and Tropical Pineapple 
Combined with Finest Green Tea 

Moroccan Mint 		  3.6
Traditional Blend of Green Gunpowder Tea 
and Moroccan Nana Mint Leaves 

Wild Strawberry 		 3.6
An Elegant Black Tea Blended with Strawberry, 
Raspberry and Elderberry 

Rooibos Masala Chai 		  3.6
South African Organic Rooibos Mixed
with Oriental Masala Spices 

Rush Hour Berry 		  3.6
Mouthwatering Combination of Flavourful 
Garden and Luscious Forest Berries

Apple Elderflower Cocktail 		  3.6
Delicious Mix of Fruits and Hibiscus Infused with Elderflower

All prices are in Bahraini Dinar, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% government levy & 10% VAT.All prices are in Bahraini Dinar, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% government levy & 10% VAT.



“ C R A F T E D  W I T H  T H E 

F I N E S S E  O F  F L A M E , 

O U R  B E V E R A G E S 

A W A K E N  T H E  S P I R I T 

A N D  W A R M  T H E  S O U L . ”




